GBC6549E

GBC6549E
23/08/2022

Open Space Carpark Near Verdun Road GBK4550X

23March23rd

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMCVSNW00094932202 Claim No : SNM22D206118/C02/GBK4550X/CHNGPW 

Claimant  : GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD 

Amount    : S$1,762.00 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY TWO ONLY. 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No. : GBC6549E

[...]

$     300.00 -$           

9
To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating 

treatment on accident area
 $       30.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 3,000.50$   

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 1,600.00$    

SDL One Thousand Six Hundred Only
--------------------------------
Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com

EzLyna (LKKAuto)

From: EzLyna (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 9 March 2023 11:01 am
To: karthikaent34@gmail.com
Cc: Admin A
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBK4550X (CHINA TAIPING) AND GBC6549E AT/ALONG